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可能全面要約 

 

就澳優乳業股份有限公司的股份的交易披露 

 

執行人員接獲依據香港《公司收購及合併守則》規則
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23,000 $2.7800 272,638,450 27.6273% 

8,000 $2.7700 272,646,450 27.6281% 

4,000 $2.7800 272,650,450 27.6286% 

43,000 $2.7800 272,693,450 27.6329% 

10,000 $2.7900 272,703,450 27.6339% 

2,000 $2.7900 272,705,450 27.6341% 

454,000 $2.8000 273,159,450 27.6801% 

124,000 $2.8000 273,283,450 27.6927% 

25,000 $2.8000 273,308,450 27.6952% 

1,000 $2.8000 273,309,450 27.6953% 

15,000 $2.8000 273,324,450 27.6969% 

45,000 $2.8000 273,369,450 27.7014% 

10,000 $2.8000 273,379,450 27.7024% 

4,000 $2.8000 273,383,450 27.7028% 
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